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INTERACTIONS BY TOOL

INTERACTIONS BY AGE GROUP

INTERACTIONS BY GENDER

Female
Male
Other
Unknown

31.2%33.9%

34.1%

JOB-SEEKER
REFERRALS

31,235

111 2,7422,7422,742

Job Postings

17,554
Employers

1,835
ALL WEBSITE TRAFFIC BY LOCATION

City Users Pageviews

1. Windsor 2,742 20,550

2. Toronto 678 2,626

3. Lakeshore 175 1,034

4. Leamington 126 947

5. Tecumseh 85 716

6. Amherstburg 105 672

7. Essex 45 647

8. LaSalle 93 601

9. (not set) 219 575

10. Kingsville 105 552

11. Brampton 149 482

12. Chatham-Kent 57 402

13. Columbus 118 343

14. Hamilton 86 336

15. London 67 223

16. Quebec City 104 172

17. Montreal 26 145

18. Kitchener 44 143

19. Ottawa 28 112

20 Wi i 10 110

…
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Services

111

15 to 24 years
25 to 34 years
35 to 54 years
55 to 64 years
65 to 74 years
75 years +
< 15 years
Unknown

14.6%

16%

34.3%

11.1%
20.1%

TOTAL INTERACTIONS
0 5,000 10,000 15,000 20,000 25,000

Jobs Board

Jobs Map

Career Explorer

Training Board

Portal

Timeline Tool

21,369

7,724

1,602

270

265

5

Source:  
Job search data is collected from user interactions with the job finding
tools on the www.workforcewindsoressex.com website. Location data
is collected by Google Analytics and cannot be filtered using the age
range, gender or tool filters at the top of the page. This Employment Ontario service is funded by the Government of Ontario

Ce service Emploi Ontario est financé par le gouvernement de l’Ontario.
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TOP EMPLOYERS & AGENCIES

TOP OCCUPATIONS

4-DIGIT NOC CODE POSTINGS

Retail salespersons 1,250

Administrative assistants 1,046

Material handlers 869

Other customer and information services represe… 608

Delivery and courier service drivers 592

Other labourers in processing, manufacturing an… 520

Store shelf stockers, clerks and order fillers 460

Food counter attendants, kitchen helpers and rela… 445

Social and community service workers 389

Home support workers, housekeepers and related… 386

Medical administrative assistants 356

Janitors, caretakers and building superintendents 352

Receptionists 350

Retail and wholesale trade managers 348

▼
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INTEREST BY SKILL TYPE
Management
Business, Finance &
Administration
Sales & Service
All Skill Types
Education, Law & Social,
Community and Gov't S…
Manufacturing & Utilities
Health Care
Trades, Transport & Equi…
Art, Culture, Recreation &…
others

28.2%

12.3%

7.4%

8%

8.3%

8.6% 10%

INTEREST BY SKILL LEVEL

Professional
Occupations
Labouring and Elemental
Occupations
Technical,
Paraprofessional and
Skilled Occupations
Intermediate
Occupations
All Skill Levels

37.2%

10.7%

12.8%

15.4%

23.8%

INTEREST BY JOB TYPE

INTEREST BY JOB DURATION

Part Time
Full Time
All Job Types

40.3%
55.7%

Permanent
Temporary
All Job Durations
Contract

7.2%

8.2%

16.4%

68.2%
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EMPLOYER POSTINGS

Windsor, Corporation of the City of 510

Loblaw Companies Limited 430

FCA Canada Inc. 351

Windsor Regional Hospital - Met Campus 309

Hiram Walker & Sons Limited 302

UPS Canada 249

City of Windsor Employment and Training Services 241

Personnel by Elsie 210

Kijiji Jobs 191

Randstad Canada 182

Chartwell Retirement Residences 168

Windsor-Essex Catholic District School Board 161

Municipality of Leamington 149

Shoppers Drug Mart / Pharmaprix 142

▼
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